Overview

HP Engage One Prime Cash Drawer



Models

HP Engage One Prime Cash Drawer HP Engage One Prime White Cash Drawer 4VW59AA/AT 4VW65AA/AT

Service and Support

Rest easy that your IT investment is supported by a one-year standard limited warranty.

QuickSpecs

Technical Specifications

ConstructionRobust SteelKey LockKeyed alike (#435)Media Storage1 media posting slotTill Insert¹4 bill/4 coin or 5 bill/8 coin

Lock Options Electronic open, manual open, deadlocked

Dimensions (L x W x H) 336 x 336 x 101mm (13.22 x 13.22 x 3.97 inches)

Weight 5.0 kg (11 lb)
Color Black/White
Connection Interface RJ12/24V

Cable Length1803 mm +/- 25.4mm (71" +/- 1")Operating5°C to 40°C (40°F to 105°F)Storage/Transport-40°C to 70°C (-40°F to 158°F)Humidity (non-condensing)10% to 95% relative humidity

Operating voltage24VDCAgencyCE, WEEE

Reliability 500,000 lifecycle

Kit ContentsHP Engage One Prime Cash Drawer, Till Insert, Interface cable for the

HP Retail Printers, and documentation.

Optional accessory (sold separately)

HP Engage One Prime RJ12 Dual Cash Drawer Cable Kit (5UU45AA)

NOTE 1: Till insert and any media from the drawer should be removed before relocating or moving the POS system.

QuickSpecs

Summary of Changes

Date of change:	Version History:		Description of change:
	From v1 to v2	Changed	Warranty Updated
May 13, 2020	From v2 to v3	Changed	Specs updated
March 12, 2021	From v3 to v4	Changed	General section
May 3, 2021	From v4 to v5	Changed	Kit Contents section
September 21, 2021	From v5 to v6	Changed	Reliability section
October 29, 2021	From v6 to v7	Added	Optional accessory (sold separately) section
January 18, 2022	From v7 to v8	Changed	Technical Specifications section



QuickSpecs

© Copyright 2022 HP Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

